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No. 1(65)11/NIT-40/2020-D(P)E/ 2.5 8

Corrigendum/ Addendum-XIII to NIT-40/2020

Dated: 29.07.2021

The following extension of bid submission / opening date for the tender mentioned below are
hereby authorized-

Subject: Supply, Design & integration of 5 kW Digital Compatible (HD & DRM+) VHF FM Solid
state MOSFET technology based broadcast transmitter in (1+1) configuration with automatic
changeover unit, Power Supply System and associated equipments/ items in two mobile
containers along with Supply & Design of Foldable pneumatic tower with trolly, VHF FM Antenna
system for use anywhere in India as mobile station/ transmitter set up.

Tender no. 1(64)1/5kW/2020/D(P)875-D(P-S)Cell/E-

Extension of tender submission / opening dates:

sl.

No.

Tender Ref.
No.

Description of Stores

Tender
Submission Date
(Online)

Tender
Opening Date
(Online)

FOR READ

FOR

READ

No.1(64)1/5
KW/2020/D(
P)675-D(P-
S)CelllE

Supply, Design & integration of 5
kW Digital Compatible (HD &
DRM+) VHF FM Solid state
MOSFET technology based
broadcast transmitter in (1+1)
configuration  with  automatic
changeover unit, Power Supply
System and associated
equipments/ items in two mobile
containers along with Supply &
Design of Foldable pneumatic
tower with trolly, VHF FM
Antenna  system for use
anywhere in India as mobile
station/ transmitter set up.

28.07.2021
(02:30 PM)

11.08.2021
(02:30 PM)

28.07.2021
(03:00 PM)

11.08.2021
(03:00 PM)

NOTE:

i. The bid forms, General Instructions to Bidders and other details including amendments/

changes can be viewed/ downloaded from the website http://prasarbharati.eproc.in.

ii.  Tender notice is also available on the Prasar Bharati website www.prasarbharati.gov.in
(using the link: Tender) and CPP PORTAL on website http://eprocure.gov.in.
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